SEC Form 4	
------------	--

Stock Option (Right to Buy)

\$<mark>3</mark>

05/11/2011

A

87,500

(16)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number: 3235-0287										
Estimated average burden										

I	Estimated average burden	
	hours per response:	0.5
		-
2	eporting Person(s) to Issuer	

		nue. See		File							ies Exchan			l I		hours	per res	ponse:	0.5			
					2.1	Issue	r Name ar	nd Tic	ker or Trac	ding S	mpany Act Symbol [EXCA)		Relationship o leck all applio Directo	able) r	g Pers	10% Ov	ner			
	TAGEN TH	ERAPEUTICS,				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) X 05/11/2011 X									X Officer (give title Other (specify below) CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER							
	CO/VISTAGEN THERAPEUTICS, INC 384 OY STER POINT BLVD, NO. 8 Street) SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 9408 (City) (State) (Zip) Table I . Title of Security (Instr. 3) Common Stock Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative security (Instr. 3) Control Stock Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Control Stock Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) Control Stock Street) Security (Instr. 3) Conversion Street) Security (Instr. 3) Conversion Street) Security (Instr. 3) Conversion Street) Street (Instr. 3) Conversion Street (Instr. 3) Conversion Street (Instr. 3) Conversion Street (Instr. 3) Street (Inst			DUTH SAN CA 94080														6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applic Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reportir Person				
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)																			
		Tab	ole I - Noi	n-Deriv	ativ	e Se	ecurities	s Ac	quired,	Dis	posed o	f, or	Bene	ficial	ly Owned							
1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Transa Date (Month/E			2A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Da	Date	Code (4. Securit Disposed 5)				Benefici	es ally Following	Form (D) o	: Direct r Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
									Code	v	Amount	() (I	A) or D)	Price				Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common	Stock			05/11/2011 A A 229,521 A \$3.5 ⁽¹⁾ 229,52						521 ⁽²⁾		D										
		-	Table II -								osed of, convertil				Owned							
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	Date	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day	Date, 1	I. Fransa Code (})			ive ies ed ed nstr.	6. Date Ex Expiration (Month/Da	n Date	e	of Sec Under Deriva	e and A curities lying ative Se 3 and 4	curity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	ly	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisab		Expiration Date	Title	or Ni of	umber								
Warrant	\$5.25	05/11/2011			Α		1,428		05/11/201	1	12/31/2013	Comn Stoc		,428	\$0.00 ⁽³⁾	1,428		D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.9	05/11/2011			A		5,500		12/21/200)6	04/11/2015	Comn Stoc		,500	\$0.00 ⁽⁴⁾	5,500	'	D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.76	05/11/2011			A		6,250		12/21/200	06	07/06/2016	Comn Stoc		i,250	\$0.00 ⁽⁵⁾	6,250		D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.6	05/11/2011			Α		32,500		12/21/200)7	12/21/2016	Comn Stoc		2,500	\$0.00 ⁽⁶⁾	32,500	D	D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.44	05/11/2011			Α		10,000		01/01/200)9	05/17/2017	Comn Stoc		0,000	\$0.00 ⁽⁷⁾	10,000	D	D				
Stock Optioin (Right to Buy)	\$4.2	05/11/2011			Α		12,500		(8)		01/17/2018	Comn Stoc		2,500	\$0.00 ⁽⁹⁾	12,500	D	D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$2.26	05/11/2011			Α		20,000		(10)		03/24/2019	Comn Stoc		0,000	\$0.00 ⁽¹¹⁾	20,000)	D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$2.26	05/11/2011			Α		10,000		(12)		06/17/2019	Comn Stoc		0,000	\$0.00 ⁽¹³⁾	10,000)	D				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3	05/11/2011			A		50,000		(14)		11/04/2019	Comn Stoc		0,000	\$0.00 ⁽¹⁵⁾	50,000)	D				

Common Stock

87,500 \$0.00⁽¹⁷⁾

87,500

D

12/30/2019

	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)														
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		5. Numl of Derivati Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose of (D) (I 3, 4 and	ed nstr.	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y	ate	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.5	05/11/2011		A		50,000		(18)	04/26/2021	Common Stock	50,000	\$0.00 ⁽¹⁹⁾	50,000	D	
Warrant	\$5	05/11/2011		Α		795		05/11/2011	05/11/2014	Common Stock	795	(20)	795	D	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Shares received in a stock-for-stock exchange of shares of VistaGen Therapeutics Inc. ("VistaGen") Common Stock in connection with the Agreement and Plan of Merger by and among VistaGen, the Issuer and a wholly-owned subsidiary of Issuer, such that VistaGen became a wholly-owned subsidiary of Issuer (the "Merger"). The exchange ratio in connection with the Merger was one share of VistaGen Common Stock at a price of \$1.75 per share for 0.5 shares of Issuer Common Stock at a price of \$3.50 per share (the "Exchange Ratio"). All shares reflected in the Tables and the footnotes give effect to the Exchange Ratio.

2. Includes 100,000 shares subject to divorce decree.

3. Received in the Merger in exchange for a warrant to acquire 1,428 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$5.25 per share.

4. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 5,500 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$1.90 per share.

5. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 6,250 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$1.76 per share.

6. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 32,500 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$1.60 per share.

7. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 10,000 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$1.44 per share.

8. Options vest monthly over a period of four years commencing January 17, 2008

9. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 12,500 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$4.20 per share. 10. Options vest monthly over a period of four years commencing March 24, 2009

11. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 20,000 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$2.26 per share.

12. Options vest 50% after three months and 50% after six months commencing June 17, 2009

13. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 10,000 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$2.26 per share.

14. Options vest monthly over a period of two years commencing November 1, 2009

15. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 50,000 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$3.00 per share.

16. Options vest monthly over a period of three years commencing December 31, 2009

17. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 87,500 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$3.00 per share.

18. Options vest monthly over a peoriod of four years commencing April 25, 2011

19. Received in the Merger in exchange for an employee stock option to acquire 50,000 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$3.50 per share.

20. Received in the Merger in exchange for a warrant to acquire 795 shares of VistaGen common stock for \$5.00 per share.

/s/ A. Franklin Rice

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

05/25/2011

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.